
8987 ft9546 ft

9052 ft

Red Creek

Re d C r e e k
B a d l a n d s

G r e e n h o u g h
F l a t s

P i n e
Mo u n t a i n

T e p e e
Mo u n t a i n s

Se
ar
s
Cr
ee
k

W
ill
ow

Cr
ee
k

West Cold
Springs WSA

B e n d e r
M o u n t a i n

M o u n t a i n
H ome

B r ow n s
P a r k

O - w i - y u - k u t s
M o u n t a i n s

W
a
r r

e
n

D
r a

w

Vermillion Creek

North
Fork Ve

rmillion Cr
eek

Hiawatha Rd

Hiawatha
Camp

D i a mo n d
F i e l d

M i d d l e
M o u n t a i n

H o r s e s h o e
B a s i n

G r a n a r y D r a w

8246 ft

Ve
rm
illi

on
Cr
ee
k

Dry
Cre
ek

West Cold
Springs WSA

Browns Park
Nat'l Wildlife
Refuge

Sparks

D i a mo n d
P e a k

F o n c e F l a t

B e a v e r
B a s i n

C o l d S p r i n g
Mo u n t a i n

")63

")63
")167

")63

")63

")164

")10N

")166

")4

")63B

")25

")94

")167

")10N

")63F

")83

")10N

")25

")63

")10N

")72

Ge
e 

W
el

l

DiamondPeak

Ve
rm

illio
n

Bluf
fs

Johnson
Draw

Lim
estone

G
ap

My

Va

lley

Co
ld

Spr
ings

Mou
nta

in Road

Elk Springs

Johnson

Draw

G
ee

Flats

Gee Well

Lim
estone Gap

Upper Gee
Flats

Cold SpringsMountain Road

Jo
hn

so
n Fla

ts

Diamond Peak

Verm
illion

Bluffs

Blue Hill

Winter
Headquarters

Middl e M o u
nt

ain

Cold Springs

Mountain Road

DIV A

DIV K
DIV Z

PIN
E MOUNTA

IN
FOUR J BASIN

25

81

81

62

19S

27

430

191

41
°8

'N
41

°7
'N

41
°6

'N
41

°5
'N

41
°4

'N
41

°3
'N

41
°2

'N
41

°1
'N

41
°N

40
°5

9'
N

40
°5

8'
N

40
°5

7'
N

40
°5

6'
N

40
°5

4.
5'

N
40

°5
3'

N
40

°5
2'

N
40

°5
1'

N
40

°5
0'

N
40

°4
8.

5'
N

41
°6

'N
41

°5
'N

41
°4

'N
41

°3
'N

41
°2

'N
41

°1
'N

41
°N

40
°5

9'
N

40
°5

8'
N

40
°5

7'
N

40
°5

6'
N

40
°5

4.
5'

N
40

°5
3'

N
40

°5
2'

N
40

°5
1'

N
40

°5
0'

N
40

°4
9'

N
40

°4
7.

5'
N

108°40'W108°42'W108°44'W108°46'W108°48'W108°50'W108°52'W108°54'W108°56'W108°58'W109°W109°2'W109°4'W109°6.01'W109°8'W109°10'W109°12'W109°14'W

108°38'W108°40'W108°42'W108°44'W108°46'W108°48'W108°50'W108°52'W108°54'W108°56'W108°58.51'W109°0.5'W109°2.5'W109°4.5'W109°6.5'W109°8.5'W109°10.5'W109°12.5'W

/

0 2 4 61
Miles

Dip Site

Division Break

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter

Highways

County

BLM Routes

6/23/2021 0045
Acres from IR and GPS
North American 1983
Datum. LatLong Grid

3107 acres at 11:03 06/22/2021

West
CO-MFX-192

6/23/2021

Transportation

191

Dinosaur
National

Monument

")10N

")72

430 789

Baggs Dixon

Craig

Dinosaur

0 25 5012.5 Miles

Vicinity


